4.0mm Cannulated Screws
4.0mm Cannulated Screws
Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments
4.0mm Cannulated Cancellous Screw,
Short Thread, Self-Tapping
4.0mm Cannulated Cancellous Screw,
Full Thread, Self-Tapping
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
10 125.210 TI-125.210
12 125.212 TI-125.212
14 125.214 TI-125.214
16 125.216 TI-125.216
18 125.218 TI-125.218
20 125.220 TI-125.220
22 125.222 TI-125.222
24 125.224 TI-125.224
26 125.226 TI-125.226
28 125.228 TI-125.228
30 125.230 TI-125.230
32 125.232 TI-125.232
34 125.234 TI-125.234
36 125.236 TI-125.236
38 125.238 TI-125.238
40 125.240 TI-125.240
42 125.242 TI-125.242
44 125.244 TI-125.244
46 125.246 TI-125.246
48 125.248 TI-125.248
50 125.250 TI-125.250
55 125.255 TI-125.255
60
65
70
125.260

TI-124.244
TI-124.246
TI-124.248
TI-124.250
TI-124.255
TI-124.260
TI-124.265
TI-124.270
Sizes not available in Screw Caddy*
*
*
*
*
*
Stainless Steel Titanium
Code  100.110     TI-100.110
Washer For Small Fragment Screw
4.0mm Cannulated Screws
Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments
4.0mm Cannulated Cancellous Screw,